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L. Last Name

1. Fiest Name, Patrony mic

~ 09.06.1980

1. Date of birth

4. Previous educational hnkgmund
‘9 06.1997

certificate MOB, N 0026266, date of lssve

e
e memiy f Baven dae of )

<_Entrance h.mh.“om entrance examination

4 Kokshetau University, 2000 ™ “ = &= =

3&.‘.- [ ——

6. Entere
7. Geaduated  Kokshe Academy,201

b decaiion mutinicn gradose yesr)
8. Additional information

(name of

«Kokshe»

higher education

Academy

nsntution)

Kokshetau

9. Internship
Grade
5 Numb
Pracho fyve t;f:::d:s Letter Fel o, |Traditional
equivalence eand # grade
Tour practice 400 A- 367 90 5 (excell)
Pedagogics practice 11.00 A- 367 94 § (excell)
Practice (pre-diploma) 3.00 A- 367 93 S (excell)
10. Final attestation
Grade
Number
State examinations of credits Letter Poi o, Traditional
equivalence e * grade
Graduation examimation 1.00 B 3.00 84 4 (good)
History of Kazakhstan (state examination) 3.00 B 3.00 80 4 (good)
11. Fulfillment and defense Of diploma work
(of diploma propect (work) or disseriation)
Grade
Number
Theme of diploma project (work) 3 : -
or dissertation of credits I:mer Peints "% Traditional
equivalence grade
Mdmm system 200 B 3.00 84 4 (good)
whood SO
12. Total sumber of credits /number of credits ECTS___ 1 o000 /240
13. Grade Points Average (GPA) 3.18
14. By the decision of
(m* 278 of « 1 » lune 20_‘3_)
Academic degree: bachelor is conferred

specialty SB 010200 "Pedagogicsihd methodology of primary education"

academic program

qualification of Bachelor Education

The given diploma enables to carry out the professional activity in accordance
with the Republic of Kazakhstan's higher educational standards

ey

ADDENDUM
TO DIPLOMA

(transcript)
No BB Ne05S0418

15.07.2013

( date of is5ue)

2187

(regustration number)

Rector

facsy

Dean of the Faculty
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15 Taken courses and passed examinations during the study peclodi

S

Courve . Number
N conle Couree of eredite
\ : i [
| NiR) Yo hasakh (Russian) Wanguage
Hw 000
2 S 0! Rovnal Sciene tw
\ NS el Scieme w
{ FE Ll Wndamentals of Faomimies 100
S Qsly L1I0 Widamentals ol Law 1
[} QP01 eweral fundamentals ol pedagogns 0
' Qi 12N Rovial padagogine AL
s IVa l(2) weigh Language
1o 000
9 Taf 1104 JiRonation sieice i
10 Rl Mulosophy 00
1" ™V 0 ety of sducation AL
12 VESAG 2208 Pevelopmental phasiology and sehool by piene 100
1 SK (R)Ya Ntodern Kazakh (Russian) language
210 | 0
\ TVRMSK Techinology © educational work with Junior graders
P PAUL
18 MNL2NY  Methodohogy of teseach and education 100
Ty ko 2108 Lcology and sustawable development 100
11 OBZA 2L Fundamentals of Life and safety 100
18 DGYA XU [Oucumentation i state language 100
L] D 2200 Didactics 200
N QP 2208 General psychology 100
N VPS 208 latrodiction to pedagogical speciality 100
1 VL2200 Valology 100
0 Fn 108 Uihnopedagogics 200
N VP IN? Developimental payehology 100
i, ONKM 3209 [Modem pedagogical techiologies 100
% oD 201 Pundamentals of defectology 200
;7 HOOVP Pyehologival md pedagogical edueation and edueation of fists
wn aders 200
) PBUTINS  [Pyyehohygiene of wental wirk 200
\ TTOIYaNSh [ Theory amd technology of exhication of Rovelgn language in
& 108 mentary schoul 200
N TTOINSh Theory and technelogy of leaning (nformatics in elementary sehool
N 200
i K )2 Cuontlict resalution studies 100
1 TTOKR(R) Theory and technology of learning theory of Kazakh (Russian)
YaNSh 214 nguage in elementary school 100
u TTOMNSh Theory i tevhnology of education of mathemativs in elementary
: nis ool 100
M TTOPMNSh | Thewry and technology of education of know ledge of waild in
nie {lementary school .00
2 PR Sovial pedagogies 200
3 P 1201 History of pedagogics 100
N Tl Madem pedagogical technologies 100
1] TTOUNSAP | Theory and technology of art in elementary school
ol 200
1) TTTONSAP | Theory aind techiology of career education i elementary schoul in
008 practical training session 200
) TIMYNSH | Theory and technology of musical instrument education in
4308 lementary school 200
4 Theory and psychology of education of physical training in
ITTOEVNSM  glementary school
.‘07 1 00
Q pL Childien's literature 200
4 KP 4206 Corrextioval pedagogics 200
1] MI210 Musical instrument .00
4 VIRV 2L | Vocally and choral education 100
4% OUShA212 | Fundamentals of management in school 1.00
1 m&r)umm Educational process in ungraded elementary school
1.00
1] R Pedagogical process 1.00
1] FRNS 34 | Formation of communicative skalls of students 100
L TOP 406 Technoogy of education of letter 200
| OSR $208 Fundamentals of socral woik 200
Q 2] Extra-schoal education 200
9 M S Podagogical mastery 200
:'; T’S'O :;‘QI Technical fascilities of education 200
Plapogal 200
% VOO | Epresive reading 200
f MRRSN? | Medhodology of work with parents 1.00
s U | Hissory of Kazakhstan 300

el ™
eiivalence

i i

A
]
1]
I
m
]
h

0
mn
.
(]

A

I
I
I
]

I}
1
10
10
1}
1
1}
1}

A

e
]

L '(‘]ll-tll

Pulnty

0l
100
100
100
(R1]
00
100

100
m
101
V00
11

100
100
100
100
100
V00
100
AR)
AR1]
100
300
100
100

100
100

Al

AR
100

Y00
100

AR
ARL
AR1]
100

100
100

Y00

300
100
300
AR1)
100
300

m
100
o1
300
300
300
300
300
(R}
300
300
00

R T

(11
L}]
i
(1]
L]

w
L1}
1
(1
]

L1}
L1

1]
L1

L))

L]
LI

%0

L]
L}

L]
L1
L1}

ko
(A

1)
]
N

LA
[}
L]
b}

1]

L))
L]
90
0
LT
L))
A]
L]

)]
(]
80

Tiallilunel
N (LLD

’

finaeell)
A (grenl)
‘f'um't
e
“.mu'l
A (gunl)
‘f'cn”

A (gonsd)
“'mnh
A (goesl)
A (goend)
Y (ongell )

Y (eneel))

‘“mn"}
A (gosnl)
A (gounl)
A (gond)
‘flmnl]
A (ol
A (gl
A (gownl)
A (goudl)
A (god)
A (gound)
A (goud)
A (ped)

“ﬂlh'j
4 (gond)

§ (encell )

A (pownl)
A (o)

A (goud)
A4 (goud)

A (goad)
A (gowd)
A (gowd)
A (good)

A (gowl)
A (god)

A (poud)

A (good)
A4 (goud)
A4 (goud)
A (good)
A (good)
4 (goud)

A (good)
l(gmnl)
§ (excell)
4 (good)
4 (good)
4 (good)
4“!“])
A (good)
4 (good)
A (good)
4 (poud)
A (good)

-

A

M

I

L 0 O H 1

a

I

N O 71T 4

A4

CkaHupoaHo ¢ CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

